Washington, D.C. Area
Women’s Bowling Association

SUZIE BOWLER

WASHINGTON, D.C. AREA
WOMEN’S 600 CLUB

On Sunday, October 4th, our Annual
Fall Tournament was held at Skor-Mor
Lanes with 111 entries in A division and
62 entries in B division. We had some
fine bowling and “‘congratulations™ are
in order to our winners.

A Division

1. Benita Pyndell 620
2. Gracie Freeman 612
3. Joyce Mozingo 610

Rosa Covington
Quintenna Boone
Decarol Pyles
Micky McLendon
Fern Andrews
Terri Ball

10. Diane Pucine

11. Sarah Swales

12. Marilyn Hatch
13, Sara Carter

14. Charlotte Fleming
15. Rickie Hunt

16. Sheri Sandifer
17. Bessie Greene

18. Sadie Taylor

19. Alice Phillips

20. Regina Walker
21. Carmen Campbell
22. Irma Parks

23. Pamela Scott

24, Janie Ricks

High game out of money:
Opal MacFarlane
B Division

1. Joan Sandheinrich

2. Shirley Levine

3D g0 o O L e

609
597
591
591
586
584
578
5717
ST
574
572
570
567
567
563
560
559
554
554
551
551

234

595
579

3. Irene Divver 574
4. Jacqueline Peak 563
5. Terry Mann 553
6. Roberta Foster 550
7. Sue Burton 546
8. Vivian Savoy 541
9. Arlene McCoy 530
10. Lisa Clarke 527
11. Christine White 526
12. Daisy Curtis 524
High game out of money:

Inez Bacon 215

We are already looking forward to
our Holiday Doubles Tournament,
which will be held at Parkland in
December. Mark your calendar NOW
and come join us.

. . . Micky McLendon,
Publicity Director




