Washington, D.C. Area Women's Bowling Association



SUZIE BOWLER

WASHINGTON, D.C. AREA WOMEN'S 600 CLUB

On Sunday, October 4th, our Annual Fall Tournament was held at Skor-Mor Lanes with 111 entries in A division and 62 entries in B division. We had some fine bowling and "congratulations" are in order to our winners.

A Division

1. Benita Pyndell

2.	Gracie Freeman Joyce Mozingo	612
3.		610

620

4. Rosa Covington	609
5. Quintenna Boone	597
6. Decarol Pyles	591
7. Micky McLendon	591
8. Fern Andrews	586
9. Terri Ball	584
10. Diane Pucine	578
11. Sarah Swales	577
12. Marilyn Hatch	577
13. Sara Carter	574
14. Charlotte Fleming	572
15. Rickie Hunt	570
16. Sheri Sandifer	567
17. Bessie Greene	567
18. Sadie Taylor	563
19. Alice Phillips	560
20. Regina Walker	559
21. Carmen Campbell	554
22. Irma Parks	554
23. Pamela Scott	551
24. Janie Ricks	551
High game out of money:	
Opal MacFarlane	234
D Division	

595

579

1. Joan Sandheinrich

2. Shirley Levine

4. Jacquellile Feak	303
5. Terry Mann	553
6. Roberta Foster	550
7. Sue Burton	546
8. Vivian Savoy	541
9. Arlene McCoy	530
10. Lisa Clarke	527
11. Christine White	526
12. Daisy Curtis	524
High game out of money:	
Inez Bacon	215

3. Irene Divver

A Jacqueline Deak

We are already looking forward to our Holiday Doubles Tournament, which will be held at Parkland in December. Mark your calendar NOW and come join us.

> ... Micky McLendon, Publicity Director

574

562

